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1| 143006 | Taua [54089| 517 [wyj12] 1.2, | 3 | 1 |45.00|1345.00] 80.00 |107.60000] 1 | 147/006 | 97 | 12 [100 uden| @n  wiRes| 2.2, | 440.84 6,500.00{2,865.460.00( 12 | 14 |401,164.40|2,464,295.60|2,571,895.60
1 1,154.30 92,344.00 92,344.00 92,344.00 | 0.01
2 190.70 15,256.00 15,256.00 15,256.00 0.02
2.2 | 440.84 | 100.00 2,865,460.00 401,164.40| 2,464,295.60 2,464,295.60( 10,000,000.00
2 | 145006 | 46 | 12 [100 Puden| @n Fudes| 2.2, | 322.00 6,500.002,093,00000( 7 | 7 |146,510.00| 1,946,490.00 1,946,490.00
2.2 [322.00100.00 2,093,000.00 146,510.00{ 1,946,490.00 1,946,490.00( 10,000,000.00
2 [ 001C/00 | wa3 | 633 | 58 |wWy12| 12, 3 | 12.00 [312.00{200.00|62.400.00[ 3 [ 001C/00 | 88 | 12 |100 thfien| @n  Fuided 96.00 6,500.00(624,000.00[ 24 | 38 |237,120.00{386,880.00| 449,280.00
1 288.00 57,600.00 57,600.00 57,600.00 0.01
2 24.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 4,800.00 0.02
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3 | 14F/053 | Taua [40222| 279 (w12 2.1, 1| 13.00 [113.00|180.00{20340.00] 4 | 14F/053 | 31 | 12 100 fwdem| @n  Fwdes| 2.2, | 192.00 6,500.001,248,000.00| 27 | 44 [549,120.00[698,880.00| 719,220.00
2.1 113.00 20,340.00 20,340.00 [50,000,000.00
22 | 192.00 | 100.00 1,248,000.00 549,120.00| 698,880.00 698,880.00|10,000,000.00
4 | 14F004 | Toua (37132 229 | Wy 12| 1.2, 1| 25.00|525.00( 80.00 [42.000.00] 5 | 14F/004 | 100 | 12 [100 vhudin| 13¥  wwien| 2.2, | 110.00 6,500.00{715,000.00| 4 | 12 |85,800.00|629,200.00| 671,200.00
1 497.50 39,800.00 39,800.00 39,800.00 0.01
2 27.50 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.02
2.2 | 110.00 | 100.00 715,000.00 85,800.001629,200.00 629,200.00] 10,000,000.00
5 | 14F/028 | Taua |63201| 179 [y 12| 2.1, 1| 76.00 |176.00(200.00 (35.200.00| 6 | 14F/028 | 15 | 12 [100 shufen|imiir 2 1 | 2.1, | 451.50 6,500.00{2.934,750.00| 42 | 85 |2:494,537.50|440,212.50| 475.412.50
2.1 176.00 35,200.00 2.1 | 451.50 | 100.00 2,934,750.00 2,494,537.50( 440,212.50 475,412.50{50,000,000.00
6 | 14F/051 | Taua |49747| 119 [wy 12| 2.1, 1| 42.00 [142.00(200.00{28.400.00] 7 | 14F/051 | 87 | 12 {100 thwden|simior 2 40 | 2.1, | 220.00 6,500.00{ 1,430,000.00| 37 | 85 |[1.215,500.00|214,500.00| 242,900.00
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2.1 142.00 28,400.00 2.1 |220.00 | 100.00 1,430,000.00 1215,500.00{ 214,500.00 242,900.00|50,000,000.00
7 | 002¢/00 | Taua [64415| 472 | wiaj 12| 1.2.1, 2 | 68.00 |668.00] 150.00 [10020000( 8 | 002C/00 | 70 | 12 [100 shmiden|stniir 2 gy | 2.1, | 460.00 6,500.002,990,000.00| 17 | 60 [1.794,000.00f 1,196,000.00| 1,296,200.00
1 566.50 84,975.00 84,975.00 84,975.00 0.01
2.1 101.50 15,225.00 2.1 | 460.00 | 100.00 2,990,000.00 1,794,000.00 1,196,000.00 1,211,225.0050,000,000.00
9 [002¢/00 [ 71 | 12 100 thwdem| @n  Fwdes| 2.1, | 176.00 6,500.00( 1,144,000.00| 22 | 34 [388,960.00|755,040.00| 755,040.00
2.1 |176.00 | 100.00 1,144,000.00 388,960.00] 755,040.00 755,040.00(50,000,000.00
8 | 14F/039 | Taua 51996 262 | vy 12| 1.2, 3 | 88.00 388.00| 60.00 [23,280.00[ 10 | 14F/039 | 99 | 12 |100 thuifionfstmins 2 95y | 2.2, | 187.50 6,500.00{1,218,750.00| 22 | 85 [1,035937.50[ 182,812.50| 206,092.50
1 364.57 21,874.20 21,874.20 21,87420 | 0.01
2 2343 1,405.80 1,405.80 1,405.80 | 0.02
22 | 187.50 | 100.00 1,218,750.00 1,035,937.50| 182,812.50 182,812.50/10,000,000.00
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9 | 14F012 | Taua |54079| 411 [ w12 2, 1| 85.00 |185.00(200.00(37.000.00 11 [ 14F/012 | 1 | 12 [100 Fuides| @ wwides| 2.2, | 325.00 6,500.00|2,112,500.00[ 22 | 34 [718,250.00|1,394,250.00|1,431,250.00
2 185.00 37,000.00 37,000.00 37,000.00 | 0.02
2.2 | 325.00 [ 100.00 2,112,500.00 718,250.00] 1,394,250.00 1,394,250.00{ 10,000,000.00
10 | 14F/010 | Taua [54074| 412 | Wy 12| 12, 2.00 |402.00| 90.00 [36,180.00( 12 | 14F/010 | 32 | 12 |100 Fsden| §n  FwiRea| 2.2, | 180.00 6,500.00|1,170,000.00| 32 | 54 [631,800.00(538,200.00| 574,380.00
1 357.00 32,130.00 32,130.00 32,130.00 0.01
2 45.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 4,050.00 0.02
2.2 | 180.00 | 100.00 1,170,000.00 631,800.00] 538,200.00 538,200.00] 10,000,000.00
11 | 14F/040 | Taua [51997] 263 | Wy 12| 2.1, 2 | 84.00 [284.00| 60.00 |17.040.00{ 13 | 14F/040 [77/1| 12 [100 thuden| §n  Fwides| 2.1, | 312.00 6,500.00/2,028.000.00| 14 | 18 [365,040.00|1.662.960.00|1,680,000.00
2.1 284.00 17,040.00 2.1 | 312.00 [ 100.00 2,028,000.00 365,040.00| 1,662,960.00 1,680,000.00{ 50,000,000.00
12 | 14F/020 | Taua [39440| 249 | w12 2.1, 1| 1.00 {101.00(200.00(20.200.00| 14 | 14F/020 | 12 | 12 [100 hufes| @ Hwided| 2.1, | 228.00 6,500.00|1.482,000.00( 17 | 24 [355,680.00|1,126,320.00|1,146,520.00
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2.1 101.00 20,200.00 2.1 | 228.00 | 100.00 1,482,000.00 355,680.00] 1,126,320.00 1,146,520.00| 50,000,000.00
13 | 003C/00 | Taun |37763| 524 |myj12| 2, 1 | 13.00 [ 113.00{ 150.00[16.950.00| 15 | 003C/00 | 33 | 12 |100 thwen|dtsdnins 2 a4 | 2.2, | 298.30 6,500.001,938,950.00| 37 | 85 |1.648,107.50{290,842.50| 307,792.50
2 113.00 16,950.00 16,950.00 16,950.00 0.02
2.2 | 298.30 | 100.00 1,938,950.00 1,648,107.50( 290.842.50 290,842.50| 10,000,000.00
14 | 14F/035 | Taua |41105| 285 |wngf12| 1.2, 17.00 [417.00(200.00(83.400.00] 16 | 14F/035 | 30 | 12 [100 thuden| @n  Fwiden| 2.2, | 185.25 6,500.00|1,204,125.00| 22 | 34 |409,402.50(794,722.50| 878,122.50
1 370.69 74,138.00 74,138.00 74,138.00 0.01
2 417.00 83,400.00 83,400.00 83,400.00 [ 0.02
2.2 | 185.25 | 100.00 1,204,125.00 409,402.50| 794,722.50 794,722.50| 10,000,000.00
15 | 004C/00 | Taun 39443 252 |myj12| 2, 1 | 17.00 [ 117.00{200.00|23.400.00| 17 | 004C/00 | 10 | 12 |100 hwen|dtsdnins 2 a4 | 2.2, | 450.00 6,500.00/2,925,000.00| 52 | 85 |2.486.250.00(438,750.00| 462,150.00
2 117.00 23,400.00 23,400.00 23,400.00 |  0.02
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22 | 450.00 | 100.00 2,925,000.00 2,486.250.00( 438,750.00 438,750.0010,000,000.00
16 | 14F/072 | Taua [50907| 305 ‘Vili 12 2.1, 78.00 | 78.00 200.00{15.600.00 18 | 14F/072 | 3 | 12 |100 thwifen|danias 2 4 | 2.1, | 240.00 6,500.00/1,560,000.00] 11 | 34 [530,400.00|1,029,600.00]1,045,200.00
2.1 78.00 15,600.00 2.1 | 240.00 | 100.00 1,560,000.00 530,400.00} 1,029,600.00 1,045.200.00] 50,000,000.00
17 | 14F/088 | Taua |49721| 125 |wy 12| 2.1, 1| 19.00 [119.00(200.00(23,800.00] 19 | 14F/088 | 23 | 12 100 thwdem| @n  swides| 2.1, | 56.00 6,500.00|364,000.00| 5 5 1 18,200.00345,800.00  369,600.00
2.1 119.00 23,800.00 2.1 | 56.00 | 100.00 364,000.00 18,200.00 | 345,800.00 369,600.0050,000,000.00
18 | 14F/092 | Taua |51700| 132 | Wy 12| 2.1, 1| 79.00 [179.00(200.00(35,800.00] 20 | 14F/092 | 9 | 12 100 thwden| ¥ dwiden| 2.1, | 56.00 6,500.00|364,000.00) 30 | 93 [338,520.00f 25,480.00 | 61,280.00
2.1 179.00 35,800.00 2.1 | 56.00 |100.00 364,000.00 338,520.00| 25,480.00 61,280.00 [50,000,000.00
19 | 14F/097 | Taua [51727| 311 | Wy 12| 2.1, 1| 73.00 [173.00 80.00 [13,840.00] 21 | 14F/097 | 24 | 12 {100 thuden|simir 2 40 | 2.1, | 192.00 6,500.00{ 1,248,000.00] 32 | 85 |[1,060,800.00| 187,200.00| 201,040.00
2.1 173.00 13,840.00 2.1 |192.00 | 100.00 1,248,000.00 1,060,800.00( 187,200.00 201,040.0050,000,000.00
20 | 005C/00 | Taua | 843 [ 502 | w12 2.1, 1| 42.00 {142.00(200.00 [28.400.00] 22 | 005C/00 | 101 | 12 [100 vhufin| @n  HwiRes| 2.1, | 40.00 6,500.00{260,000.00| 3 | 3 | 7,800.00 |252,200.00| 280,600.00
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s : A Uszlawi
o il ) ¥l N | N | @m) T gy | (M99 ] ¥ out |idaa AlaeN
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y y (L)
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2.1 142.00 28.400.00 2.1 | 40.00 | 100.00 260,000.00 7,800.00 |252,200.00 280,600.00|50,000,000.00
21 | 141024 | Taua [40480| 271 | Wy 12| 1.2.1, 4.00 |404.00[180.00(72.720.00 23 | 141/024 | 16 | 12 |100 thwfen| @n  Fwidea| 2.1, | 132.00 6,500.00( 858,000.00| 10 | 10 |[85,800.00 [772,200.00| 844,920.00
1 371.00 66,780.00 66,780.00 66,780.00 0.01
2.1 33.00 5,940.00 2.1 | 132.00 | 100.00 858,000.00 85,800.00 | 772,200.00 778,140.0050,000,000.00
22 | 006C/00 | Taua | 4071 | 101 w12 | 121, 3 | 72.00 [1.172.00{ 200.00| 23440000 24 | 006C/00 | 43 | 12 |100 thuRer| fn  Fwides| 2.1, | 132.80 6,500.00{863,200.00| 5 | 5 |43,160.00|820,040.00 |1,054,440.00
1 1,138.80 227,760.00 227,760.00 227,760.00 0.01
2.1 33.20 6,640.00 2.1 | 132.80]100.00 863,200.00 43,160.00 | 820,040.00 826,680.00]50,000,000.00
23 | 14F/055 | Taua [40663| 280 | Wy 12| 12.1, 31.00 [431.00 100.00 [43,100.00] 25 | 14F/055 | 79 | 12 100 twden| @n  swdes| 2.1, | 100.00 6,500.00/650,000.00| 22 | 34 [221,000.00(429,000.00| 472,100.00
1 406.00 40,600.00 40,600.00 40,600.00 |  0.01
2.1 25.00 2,500.00 2.1 | 100.00 | 100.00 650,000.00 221,000.00{ 429,000.00 431,500.0050,000,000.00
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24 | 14F/059 | Taun |60948| 148 | ¥y 12| 1,2.1, 3 300.00 180.00|54,000.00( 26 | 14F/059 | 19 | 12 [100 shuden| T3 wuiden| 2.1, | 42.00 6,500.00/273,000.00| 5 | 15 [40,950.00[232,050.00| 286,050.00
1 259.50 46,710.00 46,710.00 46,710.00 | 0.01
2.1 40.50 7,290.00 2.1 | 42.00 | 100.00 273,000.00 40,950.00 | 232,050.00 239,340.00/50,000,000.00
27 | 14F/059 | 27 | 12 100 dwiden| G gwiRe| 2.2, | 120.00 6,500.00/780,000.00| 8 | 8 [62,400.00(717,600.00| 717,600.00
2.2 | 120.00 | 100.00 780,000.00 62,400.00 | 717,600.00 717,600.00]10,000,000.00
25 | 14F/082 | Taua |40296| 261 [wy12]| 2.1, 1| 76.00 [176.00[200.00{35.200.00 28 | 14F/082 | 6 | 12 [100 dhudes|sisinir 2951 | 2.1, | 380.00 6,500.00|2.470,000.00| 37 | 85 [2.099.500.00(370,500.00| 405,700.00
2.1 176.00 35,200.00 2.1 | 380.00 | 100.00 2,470,000.00 2,099,500.00( 370,500.00 405,700.00(50,000,000.00
26 | 14F/057 | Taua |40558| 278 | vy 12| 2, 1| 83.00 |183.00(200.00[36.600.00| 29 | 14F/057 | 20 | 12 [100 huds| @ Hwided| 2.2, | 147.60 6,500.00{959,400.00| 11 | 12 [115,128.00]844,272.00| 880,872.00
2 183.00 36,600.00 36,600.00 36,600.00 |  0.02
22 | 147.60 | 100.00 959,400.00 115,128.00| 844,272.00 844,272.00| 10,000,000.00
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27 | 141025 | Taua |40502| 272 | Wy 12| 2, 2 | 5.00 [205.00/200.00(41,000.00] 30 | 141/025 | 53 | 12 [100 thwden| Gn  Fwdes| 2.2, | 96.00 6,500.00/624,000.00| 4 | 4 [24,960.00|599,040.00| 640,040.00
2 205.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 41,000.00 [ 0.02
2.2 | 96.00 |100.00 624,000.00 24,960.00 [ 599,040.00 599,040.00] 10,000,000.00
28 | 007C/00 | Tnua |41147| 289 ‘I/ii;l: 12] 2.1, 28.00 [ 28.00 1200.00(5,600.00( 31 | 007C/00 | 58 | 12 100 fudn| @0 Fwded 2.1, | 108.00 6,500.00( 702,000.00 4 4 [28,080.00]673,920.00( 679,520.00
2.1 28.00 5,600.00 2.1 | 108.00 | 100.00 702,000.00 28,080.00 | 673,920.00 679,520.0050,000,000.00
29 | 14F/056 | Taua |40557| 277 | vy 12| 2, 2 | 19.00 [219.00|200.00(43.800.00{ 32 | 14F/056 | 78 | 12 [100 thude| &n  Fwides| 2.2, | 130.00 6,500.00/845,000.00| 6 | 6 [50,700.00|794,300.00 838,100.00
2 219.00 43,800.00 43,800.00 43,800.00 0.02
2.2 | 130.00 | 100.00 845,000.00 50,700.00 | 794,300.00 794,300.00] 10,000,000.00
30 | 14F/064 | Taua |51725) 309 [ w12 2, 87.00 | 87.00 |200.00|17.400.00| 33 | 14F/064 | 5 | 12 [100 dfen| @ Fwides| 2.2, | 171.00 6,500.00{ 1,111,500.00{ 5 | 5 |55,575.00|1,055,925.00{1,073,325.00
2 87.00 17.400.00 17,400.00 17,400.00 [ 0.02
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2.2 | 171.00 | 100.00 1,111,500.00 55,575.00 | 1,055,925.00 1,055,925.00{ 10,000,000.00
31 | 14F/021 | Taua [40331] 266 |viy 12| 2.1, 65.00 | 65.00 | 60.00 [3,900.00 34 | 14F/021 | 44 | 12 |100 thuden|sisiniiti 2 9y | 2.1, | 425.00 6,500.002,762,500.00| 37 | 85 |2.348,125.00{414,375.00| 418,275.00
2.1 65.00 3,900.00 2.1 | 425.00 | 100.00 2,762,500.00 2,348,125.00| 414,375.00 418,275.00(50,000,000.00
32 | 008C/00 | Toua | 38886 236 |12 1,2.1,| 1 | 1 |83.00(583.00|150.0087.450.00] 35 | 008C/00 | 17 | 12 [100 uiden| @n  FwRes| 2.1, | 96.00 6,500.00{624,000.00] 6 | 6 |37,440.00(586,560.00| 674,010.00
1 559.00 83,850.00 83,850.00 83,850.00 0.01
2.1 24.00 3,600.00 2.1 96.00 | 100.00 624,000.00 37,440.00 | 586,560.00 590,160.00]50,000,000.00
33 | 14F/006 | Taua [54075| 413 | naf 121213, 2 | 97.00 [297.00| 100.00|20.700.00 36 | 14F/006 | 42 | 12 |100 vhuiden| @ Fwiden| 2.2, | 97.75 6,500.00(635375.00] 8 | 8 |[50.830.00|584,545.00| 614,245.00
1 12.94 1,294.00 1,294.00 1,204.00 | 0.01
2.1 102.56 10,256.00 10,256.00 |50,000,000.00
22 | 97.50 | 99.70 633,750.00 50,700.00 | 583,050.00 583,050.00| 10,000,000.00
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3 181.50 18,150.00 18,150.00 18,150.00 |  0.30
37 | 14F/006 [32/1] 12 [100 fwidien| @n  swRen| 2.1, | 312.50 6,500.00|2,031,250.00| 17 | 24 |487,500.00|1,543,750.00|1,543,750.00
2.1 |312.50 | 100.00 2,031,250.00 487,500.00] 1,543,750.00 1,543,750.00| 50,000,000.00
38 | 14F/006 [32/1] 12 [100 fwden| '3 swRes| 3, |280.50 6,500.001,823,250.00| 17 | 79 |1.440.367.50] 382,882.50| 382,882.50
3 280.50 1 100.00 1,823,250.00 1,440,367.50] 382,882.50 382,882.50 382,882.50 0.30
39 | 14F/006 [32/1] 12 [100 dhdien| 37 swRes| 3, |280.50 6,500.00{1,823,250.00] 17 | 79 |1.440367.50(382,882.50| 382,882.50
3 280.50 1 100.00 1,823,250.00 1,440,367.50( 382,882.50 382,882.50 382,882.50 0.30
40 | 14F/006 |32/1] 12 |100 dde| oY swden| 3, | 63.00 6,500.00(409,500.00f 17 | 79 [323,505.00| 85,995.00 | 85,995.00
3 63.00 | 100.00 409,500.00 323,505.00] 85,995.00 85,995.00 85,995.00 0.30
41 | 14F/006 |32/1] 12 |100 Thuiden "lff FuiRe) 3, 102.00 6,500.001663,000.00] 17 79 523,770.00f 139,230.00] 139,230.00
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3| 102.00 | 100.00 663,000.00 523,770.00{ 139,230.00 139,230.00 139,230.00|  0.30
34 | 14F/038 | Taua |58052| 440 |1y 12 {1213, 1| 17.00 [117.00{200.00{23.400.00 42 | 14F/038 | 10/1| 12 [100 thudes| @n  wides| 2.2, | 126.00 6,500.00{819,000.00| 24 | 38 [311,220.00|507,780.00| 531,180.00
1 84.50 16,900.00 16,900.00 16,900.00 0.01
2.1 31.50 6,300.00 6,300.00 |50,000,000.00
2.2 | 126.00 | 100.00 819,000.00 311,220.00| 507,780.00 507,780.00| 10,000,000.00
3 1.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.30
43 | 14F/038 [ 10/1] 12 [100 ifen| @ wwided| 3, | 4.00 6,500.00( 26,000.00 | 24 | 38 | 9,880.00 | 16,120.00 | 16,120.00
3 | 400 [100.00 26,000.00 9,880.00 | 16,120.00 16,120.00 16,120.00 | 030
35 | 14F/054 | Taua [40556| 276 | s 12]1.2.3, 1| 37.00 |137.00{200.00{27.400.00 44 | 14F/054 | 14 | 12 |100 tiden| @n  Fuides| 2.2, | 143.00 6,500.00[929,500.00] 7 | 7 |65065.00|864,435.00| 891,835.00
1 91.25 18,250.00 18,250.00 18,250.00 0.01
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2 35.75 7,150.00 7,150.00 7,150.00 | 0.02
2.2 | 143.00 | 100.00 929,500.00 65,065.00 | 864,435.00 864,435.00|10,000,000.00
3 10.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 | 0.30
45 | 14F/054 | 14 | 12 100 tiden| @n wdea| 3, | 40.00 6,500.00{260,000.00] 7 | 7 |18,200.00(241,800.00| 241,800.00
3 40.00 |100.00 260,000.00 18,200.00 | 241,800.00 241,800.00 241,800.00 0.30
36 | 14F/063 | Tnua [49746| 315 | w12 |1.2.1.3, 3 | 98.00 [398.00|200.00(79.600.00] 46 | 14F/063 | 35 | 12 |100 fhudn| @n  Fuwdea| 2.1, | 91.00 6,500.00{591,500.00] 17 | 24 |141,960.00{449,540.00| 529,140.00
1 350.25 70,050.00 70,050.00 70,050.00 0.01
2.1 40.75 8,150.00 2.1 | 91.00 | 100.00 591,500.00 141,960.00{ 449,540.00 457,690.00(50,000,000.00
3 7.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.30
47 | 14F/063 | 5/1 | 12 |100 dwiden| @n  vwiden| 2.1, | 72.00 6,500.00|468,000.00| 17 | 24 |112,320.00{355,680.00| 355,680.00
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